
8h à 9h U4 Mixte Terrain 1 Alexandra Crevier Latulippe Francis
8h à 9h U4 Mixte Terrain 2 Benoit Guillaume Milord David
8h à 9h U4 Mixte Terrain 3 Bienvenue Audrey Richard Simon
8h à 9h U4 Mixte Terrain 4 Blanchard, Lupien-Leblanc, Zummo Sébastien Lehoux
8h à 9h U4 Mixte Terrain 5 Carrol Christopher Tougas Mathieu
8h à 9h U4 Mixte Terrain 6 Chagnon Marie Kim Vaillancourt Ian

9h à 10h U5 Mixte Terrain 1 Alexandra Crevier Bruno Gervais
9h à 10h U5 Mixte Terrain 2 Adams Gilles Roger Hang Hong
9h à 10h U5 Mixte Terrain 3 Alexandre Blouin Jean Michel, Yannick Jaune
9h à 10h U5 Mixte Terrain 4 Frederic Delage Jutras Demers, Proteau
9h à 10h U5 Mixte Terrain 5 Francois St-Germain Lafrance Yan
9h à 10h U5 Mixte Terrain 6 Jean Yves Gauthier Isenor David, Neil Shane

10h à 11h U5 Mixte Terrain 1 Pagé-Paquette Pilon Myriane
10h à 11h U5 Mixte Terrain 2 Patrick Galien Sauvé Pierre Luc, Sébastien Lacroix
10h à 10h30 U6 féminin Terrain 3 David Milord Pierre Luc Wagner
10h à 10h30 U6 Féminin Terrain 4 Barcelo Benoit Lavoie
10h à 10h30 U6 Masculin Terrain 5 Bolduc, Derochette Hugo Lafrance
10h à 10h30 U6 Masculin Terrain 6 Jean Sebastien Despres Mélissa Bourgeois

10h35 à 11h05 U6 Masculin Terrain 3 Patrice Derochette Yannick Pilon
10h35 à 11h05 U6 Masculin Terrain 4 Contant Leclerc Luc Desjardins
10h35 à 11h05 U6 Masculin Terrain 5 Marie Kim Chagnon Mathieu Levesque, Kim Choiniere
10h35 à 11h05 U6 Masculin Terrain 6 Mélanie et Élizabeth Nathalie Dubois

11h10 à 11h40 U7 Féminin Terrain 1 Bellemare, Shane Neil Bellerose, Pellerin
11h10 à 11h40 U7 Féminin Terrain 2 Charles Jutras Demers Cousineau, Beauregard
11h10 à 11h40 U7 Féminin Terrain 3 Cuerrier, Dumontier Lacroix, Beaudoin
11h10 à 11h40 U7 Masculin Terrain 4 Richard, Paquin Ahihou Minde, Cerqueira
11h10 à 11h40 U7 Masculin Terrain 5 Bouchard, Juneau Chagnon Martin
11h10 à 11h40 U7 Masculin Terrain 6 Lavoie Philippe Laflamme, Bourque, Paradis

11h45 à 12h15 U7 Masculin Terrain 1 Sebastien Lacroix Beaudoin, Marenger, Maranda
11h45 à 12h15 U7 Masculin Terrain 2 Carl Bessette Éric Paré, Deschamps
11h45 à 12h15 U7 Masculin Terrain 3 Jean Francois Dorion Myriane Pilon
11h45 à 12h15 U7 Masculin Terrain 4 Marc Olivier Bérubé Yves Rousseau

12h30 à 13h U4 Mixte Terrain 1 Alexandra Crevier Milord David
12h30 à 13h U4 Mixte Terrain 2 Benoit Guillaume Richard Simon
12h30 à 13h U4 Mixte Terrain 3 Bienvenue Audrey Sébastien Lehoux
12h30 à 13h U4 Mixte Terrain 4 Blanchard, Lupien-Leblanc, Zummo Tougas Mathieu
12h30 à 13h U4 Mixte Terrain 5 Carrol Christopher Vaillancourt Ian
12h30 à 13h U4 Mixte Terrain 6 Chagnon Marie Kim Latulippe Francis

Samedi le 18 août 2018
Fête de fin de saison 



13h05 à 13h35 U5 Mixte Terrain 1 Alexandra Crevier Roger Hang Hong
13h05 à 13h35 U5 Mixte Terrain 2 Adams Gilles Jean Michel, Yannick Jaune
13h05 à 13h35 U5 Mixte Terrain 3 Alexandre Blouin Jutras Demers, Proteau
13h05 à 13h35 U5 Mixte Terrain 4 Frederic Delage Lafrance Yan
13h05 à 13h35 U5 Mixte Terrain 5 Francois St-Germain Isenor David, Neil Shane
13h05 à 13h35 U5 Mixte Terrain 6 Jean Yves Gauthier Bruno Gervais

13h40 à 14h10 U5 Mixte Terrain 1 Pagé-Paquette Sauvé Pierre Luc, Sébastien Lacroix
13h40 à 14h10 U5 Mixte Terrain 2 Patrick Galien Pilon Myriane
13h40 à 14h10 U6 Féminin Terrain 3 David Milord Benoit Lavoie
13h40 à 14h10 U6 Féminin Terrain 4 Barcelo Pierre Luc Wagner

13h40 à 14h10 U6 Masculin Terrain 1 Bolduc, Derochette Yannick Pilon
14h15 à 14h45 U6 Masculin Terrain 2 Jean Sebastien Despres Luc Desjardins
14h15 à 14h45 U6 Masculin Terrain 3 Patrice Derochette Mathieu Levesque, Kim Choiniere
14h15 à 14h45 U6 Masculin Terrain 4 Contant Leclerc Nathalie Dubois
14h15 à 14h45 U6 Masculin Terrain 5 Marie Kim Chagnon Hugo Lafrance
14h15 à 14h45 U6 Masculin Terrain 6 Mélanie et Élizabeth Mélissa Bourgeois

14h50 à 15h20 U7 Féminin Terrain 1 Bellemare, Shane Neil Cousineau, Beauregard
14h50 à 15h20 U7 Féminin Terrain 2 Charles Jutras Demers Lacroix, Beaudoin
14h50 à 15h20 U7 Féminin Terrain 3 Cuerrier, Dumontier Bellerose, Pellerin
14h50 à 15h20 U7 Masculin Terrain 4 Richard, Paquin Chagnon Martin
14h50 à 15h20 U7 Masculin Terrain 5 Bouchard, Juneau Pilon Myriane
14h50 à 15h20 U7 Masculin Terrain 6 Lavoie Philippe Ahihou Minde, Cerqueira

15h25 à 15h55 U7 Masculin Terrain 1 Sebastien Lacroix Éric Paré, Deschamps
15h25 à 15h55 U7 Masculin Terrain 2 Carl Bessette Laflamme, Bourque, Paradis
15h25 à 15h55 U7 Masculin Terrain 3 Jean Francois Dorion Yves Rousseau
15h25 à 15h55 U7 Masculin Terrain 4 Marc Olivier Bérubé Beaudoin, Marenger, Maranda


